


SECTION NUMBER

PEP-02.1
PEP-02.6.3
PEP-02.6.21

PEP-Appendix A

CAROLINA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
BRUNSWICK STEAM ELECTRIC PLANT UNITS 1 AND 2

REVISION PLANT EMERGENCY PROCEDURES

TITLE
Initial Emergency Actions
Logistics Support Director
Emergency Communicator

Emergency Response Resources

022
011
013

023




