88 MM 9 AM: 01

Carolina Power & Light Company

Brunswick Steam Electric Plant P. O. Box 10429 Southport, NC 28461-0429

April 28, 1988

FILE: B09-11720

SERIAL: BSEP/88-0456

Dr. J. Nelson Grace, Administrator U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Suite 2900 101 Marietta Street NW Atlanta, GA 30323

> BRUNSWICK STEAM ELECTRIC PLANT UNITS 1 AND 2 DOCKET NOS. 50-325 AND 50-324 LICENSE NOS. DPR-71 AND DPR-62 EMERGENCY PLANNING

Dear Dr. Grace:

In accordance with 10CFR50, Appendix E, Carolina Power & Light Company hereby transmits one copy of recent revisions to the Brunswick Steam Electric Plant emergency procedures. A list of the revisions is enclosed for your use.

If you have any questions on this subject, please contact our Regulatory Compliance staff.

Very truly yours,

00:4

C. R. Dietz, General Manager Brunswick Steam Electric Plant

BLH/srg MSC/86-0154

Enclosure

cc: Resident Inspector (NRC-BSEP) NRC Document Control Desk

8806030112 880428 PDR ADOCK 05000324

CAROLINA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY BRUNSWICK STEAM ELECTRIC PLANT UNITS 1 AND 2

REVISION PLANT EMERGENCY PROCEDURES

SECTION NUMBER	TITLE	REVISION
PEP-02.1	Initial Emergency Actions	022
PEP-02.6.3	Logistics Support Director	011
PEP-02.6.21	Emergency Communicator	013
PEP-Appendix A	Emergency Response Resources	023